
BASE Tuition Schedule 2024-2025​ HCS Tax ID# 58-6000263 
ENROLLMENT FEE due July 26th: $25.00 per student in family (max $75) 

 

Tuition Due Date Tuition Amount Due Week of Tuition 

Regular Rate Employee Rate 

Friday, July 26, 2024 (MONTHLY) $220.00 $147.40 August 1-August 30, 2024 

Friday, July 26, 2024 (school starts 8/1) $20.00 $13.40 August 1 -2, 2024 (2 days) 
Friday, August 2, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 August 5-9, 2024 
Friday, August 9, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 August 12-16, 2024 
Friday, August 16, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 August 19-23, 2024 
Friday, August 23, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 August 26 - 30, 2024 

 

Friday, August 30, 2024 (MONTHLY) $140.00 $93.80 September 2-27, 2024 

Friday, August 30, 2024 (No School 9/2) $40.00 $26.80 September 2 - 6, 2024 (4 days) 
Friday, September 6, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 September 9-13, 2024 
Friday, Sept. 13, 2024 (No School 9/16-20) $50.00 $33.50 September 23- 27, 2024 

 

Friday, September 27, 2024 (MONTHLY) $200.00 $134.00 September 27-October 25, 2024 

Friday, September 27, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 September 30 - October 4, 2024 
Friday, October 4, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 October 7-11, 2024 

Friday, October 11, 2024* $50.00 $33.50 October 14-18, 2024 

Friday, October 18, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 October 21-25, 2024 

 

Friday, October 25, 2024 (MONTHLY) $190.00 $127.30 October 28-November 22, 2024 

Friday, October 25, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 October 28 –November 1, 2024 
Friday, November 1, 2024 (No School 11/5) $40.00 $26.80 November 4-8, 2024 (4 days) 
Friday, November 8, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 November 11-15, 2024 

Friday, November 15, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 November 18-22, 2024 

 

Friday, November 22, 2024 (MONTHLY) $150.00 $100.50 December 2-20, 2024 

Friday Nov 22, 2024 (No School 11/25-29) $50.00 $33.50 December 2-6, 2024 
Friday, December 6, 2024 $50.00 $33.50 December 9-13, 2024 

Friday, December 13, 2024* $50.00 $33.50 December 16-20, 2024  

 

Friday, December 20, 2024 (MONTHLY) $170.00 $113.90 January 8-January 31, 2025 

Friday, Dec. 20, 2024 (No School 12/23-1/7) $30.00 $20.10 January 8-10, 2025 (3 days) 
Friday, January 10, 2025  $50.00 $33.50 January 13-17, 2025   
Friday, January 17, 2025 (No School 1/20) $40.00 $26.80 January 21-24, 2025 (4 days) 
Friday, January 24, 2025 $50.00 $33.50 January 27 -31, 2025 

 

Friday, January 31, 2025 (MONTHLY) $150.00 $100.50 February 3-February 28, 2025 

Friday, January 31, 2025 $50.00 $33.50 February 3 - 7, 2025 
Friday, February 7, 2025 $50.00 $33.50 February 10-14, 2025 
Friday, February 14, 2025 (No School 2/17-2/21) $50.00 $33.50 February 24- 28, 2025 

*Early Release Dates: *October 11, 2024​ *December 20, 2024​ *March 14, 2025​ *May 23, 2025 



 

Tuition Due Date Tuition Amount Due Week of Tuition 

Regular Rate Employee Rate 

Friday, February 28, 2025 (MONTHLY) $200.00 $134.00 March 3-28, 2025 

Friday, February 28, 2025 $50.00 $33.50 March 3-7, 2025 

Friday, March 7, 2025 $50.00 $33.50 March 10-14, 2025 

Friday, March 14, 2025* $50.00 $33.50 March 17-21, 2025 

Friday, March 21, 2025 $50.00 $33.50 March 24-28, 2025 
 

Friday, March 28, 2025 (MONTHLY) $150.00 $100.50 March 31-April 25, 2025 

Friday, March 28, 2025  $50.00 $33.50 March 31-April 4, 2025 

Friday, April 4, 2025  (No School 4/7-4/11) $50.00 $33.50 April 14-18, 2025 

Friday, April 18, 2025 $50.00 $33.50 April 21-25, 2025 
 

Friday, April 25, 2025 (MONTHLY) $200.00 $134.00  April 28-May 23, 2024 

Friday, April 25, 2025 $50.00 $33.50 April 28- May 2, 2025 

Friday, May 2, 2025 $50.00 $33.50 May 5-9, 2025 

Friday, May 9, 2025 (final 2 weeks due) $100.00 $67.00 May 12-23, 2025 

Friday, May 16, 2025* NA NA  

 

*Early Release Dates: *October 11, 2024​ *December 20, 2024​ *March 14, 2025​ *May 23, 2025 
 

First half of the school year: 

 
Due Friday, July 26, 2024 

 
$900.00 

 
$603 

August 2, 2024 through 

December 20, 2024 

 

Second half of the school year: 

 
Due Friday, December 20, 2024 

 
$870.00 

 
$582.90 

January 8, 2025 through 
May 23, 2025 

 

Entire school year: 

 
Due Friday, July 26, 2024 

 
$1,770.00 

 
$1,185.90 

August 1, 2024 through 

May 23, 2025 
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